
Job experiences prosperity/adversity 
____ Monday, June 3, 2019 --- Job 1 
____ Tuesday, June 4, 2019 --- Job 2  
____ Wednesday, June 5, 2019 --- Job 3 
Psalmist reflects on God’s faithfulness  
____ Thursday, June 6, 2019 --- Psalm 34  
____ Friday, June 7, 2019 --- Psalm 37  
____ Saturday, June 8, 2019 --- Psalm 46  
____ Sunday, June 9, 2019 --- Psalm 62  
____ Monday, June 10, 2019 --- Psalm 91  
Worldly friends provide Job no comfort 
____ Tuesday, June 11, 2019 --- Job 4  
____ Wednesday, June 12, 2019 --- Job 5  
____ Thursday, June 13, 2019 --- Job 6  
____ Friday, June 14, 2019 --- Job 7  
____ Saturday, June 15, 2019 --- Job 8  
____ Sunday, June 16, 2019 --- Job 9  
____ Monday, June 17, 2019 --- Job 10  
____ Tuesday, June 18, 2019 --- Job 11  
____ Wednesday, June 19, 2019 --- Job 12  
____ Thursday, June 20, 2019 --- Job 13  
____ Friday, June 21, 2019 --- Job 14 
Isaiah prophesies God’s deliverance  
____ Saturday, June 22, 2019 --- Isaiah 26 
____ Sunday, June 23, 2019 --- Isaiah 40 
____ Monday, June 24, 2019 --- Isaiah 41  
____ Tuesday, June 25, 2019 --- Isaiah 42 
____ Wednesday, June 26, 2019 --- Isaiah 43 
____ Thursday, June 27, 2019 --- Isaiah 46  
____ Friday, June 28, 2019 --- Isaiah 59  
Job holds to his conviction:  God is good 
____ Saturday, June 29, 2019 --- Job 19  
____ Sunday, June 30, 2019 --- Job 22  
____ Monday, July 1, 2019 --- Job 27 
____ Tuesday, July 2, 2019 --- Job 28 

Old Testament assurances of God’s goodness  
____ Wednesday, July 3, 2019 --- Deuteronomy 31 
____ Thursday, July 4, 2019 --- Ecclesiastes 3 
____ Friday, July 5, 2019 --- Jeremiah 29 
Intervention from a wise friend  
____ Saturday, July 6, 2019 --- Job 32  
____ Sunday, July 7, 2019 --- Job 33  
____ Monday, July 8, 2019 --- Job 34  
____ Tuesday, July 9, 2019 --- Job 35  
____ Wednesday, July 10, 2019 --- Job 36 
____ Thursday, July 11, 2019 --- Job 37 
New Testament reflections on God’s purposes 
____ Friday, July 12, 2019 --- John 14 
____ Saturday, July 13, 2019 --- Romans 5 
____ Sunday, July 14, 2019 --- Romans 8 
____ Monday, July 15, 2019 --- II Cor. 12 
____ Tuesday, July 16, 2019 --- Philippians 4 
____ Wednesday, July 17, 2019 --- I Peter 4  
____ Thursday, July 18, 2019 --- I Peter 5 
God speaks to Job 
____ Friday, July 19, 2019 --- Job 38  
____ Saturday, July 20, 2019 --- Job 39  
____ Sunday, July 21, 2019 --- Job 40 
____ Monday, July 22, 2019 --- Job 41 
____ Tuesday, July 23, 2019 --- Job 42  

One of our favorite Northwest Christian School  
traditions is the Red Letter Challenge.  As part of 
this tradition, you and your student are invited to 
establish the discipline of daily time in God’s  
word as you follow a simple Bible reading guide. 

Following this schedule, you will be joining Mr. Brown and many other Crusaders as we  read through key 
passages in the book of Job as well as other Old and New Testament passages which allow us to see how, 
in His infinite wisdom, God sometimes allows hardship in order to bring hope to his people. 
 
Reading just one chapter per day, this schedule will take you through fifty days of Job and other wonderful 
Scriptures.  To be sure, reading God’s word daily is its own reward  but as we first seek to establish this  
discipline in young lives, it can be fun to establish incentives as extrinsic reminders of those intrinsic rewards. 
Towards that end, every K-12 student that turns in a completed Red Letter reading form by Monday, August 12th  will be entered into a drawing.   
During chapel on Wednesday, August 14th, we will draw the names of ten students who will have the opportunity to join Mr. Brown, Mr. G, and 
the principals at Trapeze U.  While there, they will learn how to trapeze and will enjoy aerial acrobatics on a trapeze  way up in the air! 
 
Make plans today to go through the summer 2019 Red Letter Challenge on your own, with some friends, or as a family! 
 
NAME: ____________________________________       GRADE: ______________________________ 


